Family_name
1 Carrette
2 Boscher
3 LAFAURIE
4 Sarlet
5 Brigant
6 Mortier

7 Reynders
8 Schafer
9 GILMER
10 Schneider
11 Bosma
12 Homke

Family_name

1 ANTOINE

2 Mertens

3 Raab

4 GARAU

5 JORGE

6 Meyer

7 Hillmer

8 Fehrlage

9 llenburg

10 Sousa-Schimmelpfennig

11 Vanvelhoven
12 Lucas

13 Schéfer
14 Sugden
15 BAQUET
16 Jansen
17 Bosma
18 Verdult
19 Brockfeld
20 Snoeijs
21 Fluhr

First_name
Joélle
Martina
Cécile
Pascale
Beate
Patricia

Caroline
Christine
Aurélie
Gundelind
Maureen
Grit

First_name
Alexandre
Steve
Armin
Patrick
Georges
Michael
Ralph
Dirk
Axel
Rodolfo
David
Andre
Ridiger
Jim
Bruno
Herman
Jan

Jan
Stephan
Peter
Thierry

1-9-2023

2023

club

CMA

DSB

VOUNEUIL sur VIENNE
CTH

SF Gechingen

FDA

DNM

1. FC Passau

MOUZON
Bogenschiitzen Miinster
Oude Doelen

Team Gold Tip

club
VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ
MSB

SF Gechingen
GAGNY

Ste GENEVIEVE
DSB

BS Bietiheim
BSV Berge

BS Miinster

BS Bietiheim
CMA

SSC

1. FC Passau
Bowmen of Malgrave
GAGNY

St. Switbertus
Oude Doelen
Oude Doelen
BSV Berge
OBK

CTH

licence_nr nation cat. type FRA

65D00649 BEL
DEU
350747X FRA
60D01646 BEL
DEU
76D00061 BEL

105119 BEL
DEU
911150F FRA
DEU
143904 NLD
DEU

licence_nr nation cat.

675654G FRA
532004 BEL
DEU
690501V FRA
456413B FRA
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
75H02887 BEL
55H01262 BEL
DEU
1057131 GBR
864841V FRA
164417 NLD
150398 NLD
144566 NLD
DEU
175963 NLD
62H01701 BEL

DV BB 439
DV BB
DV BB 535
DV BB 518
DV BB 403
DS BB 437
DV BB 392
DS BB
DS BB 282
DV BB
DV LB 170
DS BB

type FRA
HS BB 667
HV BB 554
HV BB 621
HV BB 574
HV BB 521
HV BB
HV BB 0
HV BB
HV BB
HS BB 357
HS BB 464
HV BB 561
HV BB
HV BB 332
HV BB 406
HV BB
HV LB 294
HV LB 290
HV BB
HV LB 298
HV LB 259

Paginalvan5

12
10

12

10

475
434
446
375

388
573

276
237

DEU
630
562
590
558
470
665
507
547
484
341
401
506
623
356
395

423
302
229
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10

BEL
510
522

417

345
339

308

151

BEL
598
570

490

373

461

408
396

365

196
191
187

10
12

12
10

LUX
508
555
533
467

379
341

343
500
130

LUX
658
597
615
586
425

494
565

385

358
389
459
186
215
357

240

12

10

total score total points

2485 45
2190 43
2112 39
2336 37
1931 30
1973 28
1910 25
1184 22
1609 20
1300 16
451 11

0 0

total score total points

3231 56
2920 41
2502 37
2337 30
2470 24
1354 24
1928 18
1705 18
1528 15
1990 12
1785 12
1067 11
623 9
1852 7
1713 7
1013 7
676 3
696 2
967 1
805 1
934 0



Family_name
1 Speicher
1 Klesmann
3 Koonings
4 Neste
5 Jakobs
6 Kuhne
7 Klaassens
8 Bemaert
9 Mahy
10 DUBOIS
11 Graafvd
12 Maagdenberg
13 Neumann

Family_name
1 Résner

Family_name
1 Wolfrom

Family_name

1 Zilinski

2 Meier

3 Hetz

4 Griemelink
5 Daman

6 Ginzel

7 Wisselink
8 Nabben

9 Uhlmann
10 Sprenger
11 Peremans
12 Jeurissen
13 Reukers
14 Keck

15 Roode van
16 Callender
17 PEREIRA
18 Koolhof
19 Forster
20 Koolhof

First_name
Bianca
Daniela
Mariska
Aude
Kathrin
Katrin
Fleur
Vélina
Michéle
Florence
Tamara
Maeike
Elena

First_name
Vincent

First_name
Jonas

First_name
Thomas
Jens
Jakob
Wirdmer
Jelle

Jan Christopher
Luuk
Joey
André
Karsten
Manuel
Damiaan
Mike
Andreas
Tom
Raphael
Jean Paul
Pascal
Pascal
Arnoud

club

DSB

DSB

Ons Genoegen
Villeneuv
Burgschiitzen Buschfeld
1. BSC Karlsruhe
't Trefpunt

FDA

CTH
ELANCOURT
HBSA

AHV Centaur
DSB

club
BSC Russelsheim

club
HSG Bad Homburg

club

Rheydter TV e.V.
1. BSC Karlsruhe
DSB

Gouden Treffer
MVV

DSB

St. Switbertus

't Trefpunt

BS Nirtingen
Team KSL

SSC

ARC Rotterdam
St. Switbertus
Homburger SG
OBK

Burgfalken Wiesbaden
GAGNY

St. Switbertus
SV Eberstdt

St. Switbertus

licence_nr nation cat.

DEU

DEU

153489 NLD
856545C BEL
DEU

DEU

174441 NLD
02D04732 BEL
68D01712 BEL
972951F FRA
165273 NLD
167694 NLD
DEU

licence_nr nation cat.

DEU

licence_nr nation cat.

DEU

licence_nr nation cat.

DEU

DEU

DEU

168647 NLD
117120 BEL
DEU

170529 NLD
139511 NLD
DEU

DEU
85H01264 BEL
157906 NLD
117253 NLD
DEU

178449 NLD
DEU

888650Z FRA
141167 NLD
DEU

175169 NLD

DV
DS
DS
DS
DS
DS
DS
DS
DV
DS
DS
DS
DS

HC

HJ

HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS

type FRA
RC
RC
RC 620
RC 561
RC
RC 558
RC 392
RC 352
RC 467
RC 529
RC
RC 457
RC
type FRA
RC 538
type FRA
RC
type FRA
RC 675
RC 674
RC
RC 641
RC 648
RC
RC 624
RC 593
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC 597
RC 542
RC 391
RC 413
RC
RC 0
RC
RC 0

Pagina 2van5
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12

12
10
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DEU
661
668
550
486
552
538
393
419
397

326

DEU

DEU

DEU
644
644
688
629

645
631
587
612

583
574
548

408

415

10
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BEL
661
651
644
245
561
563
352
424

179
205

BEL
464

BEL
569

BEL
652
659

622
665

648
590
593

312
663

558
462
399

12
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12

12

LUX
666
642
622
521
488
472
408
433
359

405

LUX

LUX
564

LUX
672
662
703
632
648
655
637
607
603
654
604

560

450

460
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12

10
9
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total score
2671
2671
2758
2358
2214
2131
1960
1628
1701
1200
1152
783
0

total score
1602

total score
1804

total score
3323
2639
2144
3242
2637
2026
2540
2992
2443
1350
2153
663
1731
1648
1711
812
1360
229
0

0

total points
44
44
41
36
32
30
21
20
18
16
13
8
0

total points
36

total points
36

total points
46
36
36
33
33
28
26
19
15
15
10
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Family_name
1 Daman
2 Kacic

3 Dillen

4 Maagdenberg

5 DROUIN

6 Verbaeten

7 Van den Hoogen
8 Bogers

9 Kinderen der

10 Deprez

Family_name
1 Dorfner

Family_name
1 DROUIN

Family_name
1 Pitter
2 Landrock
3 Jumpertz-Lotze
4 Stadler
5 Hurk van den
6 Meyen Degryse
7 Bohnke
8 Thiel
9 Dorfner

Family_name
1 Steyls
2 DROUIN
3 Deptula
4 Pintjens
5 Wiese
6 Sturm
7 Bizer

First_name
Peter
Jean-Pierre
Willy
Jeffrey
Jean Claude
Leo

Freddy
Rene
Andre

Filip

First_name
Leoni

First_name
Kristell

First_name
Madeline
Katharina
Borka
Alexandra
Florentina
Lena

Julia

Alessa
Wiebke

First_name
Jacqueline
Véronique
Tanja
Herlinda
Ulrike
Katja
Claudia

club

MVV
SSw

SSB

USA Archery
NEUILLY sur MARNE
DNM

BSC Louisendorf e.V.

Concordia
Pieter Breugel
WTI

club
Archery Zone

club
NEUILLY sur MARNE

club

BS Schwerte
Treff Schimborn
Rozenjagers
DSB

VZOD

DNM

DSB

BSV Warendorf
Archery Zone

club

MSB

NEUILLY sur MARNE
Team Dead Center
SSw

SuSC Millenborn
Bowhunter Castrop
SV Idar-Oberstein

licence_nr
117119
128111

124003

208094
304698U

106031

106786

100290
8026

licence_nr

licence_nr
8358908

licence_nr

166989

155718
115114

licence_nr
53201
279418R

128102

nation cat.
BEL HV
BEL HV
BEL HV
NLD HV
FRA HV
BEL HV
DEU HV
NLD HV
NLD HV
BEL HV
nation cat.
DEU DC
nation cat.
FRA DJ
nation cat.
DEU DS
DEU DS
NLD DS
DEU DS
NLD DS
BEL DS
DEU DS
DEU DS
DEU DS
nation cat.
BEL DV
FRA DV
DEU DV
BEL DV
DEU DV
DEU DV
DEU DV

type FRA
RC 651
RC 561
RC 551
RC 462
RC
RC 507
RC 407
RC
RC
RC 0
type FRA
CcpP 706
type FRA
CcpP
type FRA
CcpP
CcpP
CcpP 652
CcpP
CcpP 721
CcpP
CcpP
CcpP
CcpP 0
type FRA
CcpP 705
CcpP
CcpP 692
CcpP 619
CcpP
CcpP
CcpP

Pagina3van5

12
10

12

10

12

12

10

DEU

690
588

511
487
571
409
431

607
563

DEU

DEU
617

DEU
745
758
662
771
708

792

DEU
754
729

757
715
686

» W o0 U1 ©

10

12

10

12

10

12

BEL

660
555

559
536
535
479
479
550

BEL
723

BEL
655

BEL
741
721
626

365

BEL
732
696
357

680

12

S B

12

12

12
10

12
10

LUX
638
552
569
536
535
463
439
549
523

LUX
706

LUX
680

LUX

748
679
802
701
751

LUX
737
738
708
637
750
712

total score

12 3357
9 2883

10 2778
7 2566

6 2240

4 2366

3 1756

8 1099

5 1130

1147

total score

12 2135
total score

12 2664
total score

10 3003
8 3019

6 3264

12 2385
7 2861

9 1886

1612

764

0

total score

9 3706

10 2906
7 2128

6 1912

12 1507
8 1427

1366

total points

60
47

43
32
29
24
18
16
15
14

total points
36

total points
48

total points
37

36

35

32

31

25

24

6

0

total points
55
39
33
24
24
16
16



Family_name
1 Dunvan
2 Snoeijs
3 Wolf

Family_name

1 Berx

2 Brieuc

3 Stadler

4 Kools

5 David

6 Lipkemann

7 Van Elven

8 Schiitz

9 Schmitz
10 Dorfner
11 Dedecker
12 Aerts

13 Kraus

14 Heeg

15 Depoiter
16 Simons
17 Cultiau
18 Schall

19 Reijnders
20 Rosner
21 NOTA
22 Schrader
23 Jumpertz
24 PRODHOMME
25 Schmidt
26 Graaf de
27 Delvingne
28 Vlodrop
29 Zwart
30 Geiger
31 Demey

First_name
Dylan
Thibaut
Valentin

First_name
Jordy
Geurts
Florian
Reginald
Etienne
Henning
Cédrik
Yannick
Sven
Lars
Andy
Jens
Stéphane
Tobias
Julien
Mark
Michael
Sascha
Walter
Stefan
Damien
Jelle
Julien
Marc-Antoine
Hans Joachim
Carlo
Olivier
Eric Jan
Frank
Gunnar
Dominiek

club
OBK
OBK
Bogensport Akademie

club

MSB-Target
CMA

DSB

DNM

Villeneuv

DSB

FBG

SuSC Miillenborn
SuSC Miillenborn
Archery Zone
ASB

SSR

Guillaume Tell Strassen
Team Gold Tip
LECENT

KHB

RHT

BSC Heidelberg
VZOD

BSC Russelsheim
CHINY (Belg.)
VZOD
Rozenjagers
CACHY

SuSC Millenborn
HBSV de Schutroe
FBC

HBSA

HBSA

BSC Russelsheim
wingles

licence_nr nation cat.
178450 NLD HJ
178447 NLD HJ
DEU HJ

licence_nr nation cat.

522002 NLD  HS
95H00672 BEL HS
DEU HS

105083 BEL  HS
856554C BEL HS
DEU HS

78Hal1482 BEL HS
DEU HS

DEU HS

DEU HS

909207 BEL  HS
142037 BEL  HS
LUX HS

DEU HS

88HO1009 BEL HS
144919 BEL  HS
909003 BEL HS
DEU HS

140417 NLD HS
DEU HS

87H06832 FRA HS
161378 NLD HS
137121 NLD HS
355507W FRA  HS
DEU HS

174024 NLD HS
75H01604 BEL HS
169112 NLD  HS
170452 NLD  HS
DEU HS

034938B BEL HS

type FRA
CcpP 549
CcP 644
CcpP
type FRA
CcpP 794
CcpP 793
CcpP
CcpP
CcpP 0
CcpP
CcpP 0
CcpP
CcpP
CcpP 747
CcpP 785
CcpP 730
CcpP 766
CcpP
CcpP 0
CcpP 733
CcpP 724
CcpP 717
CcpP 720
CcpP 722
CcpP 674
CcpP 688
CcpP 0
CcpP 674
CcpP
CcpP 424
CcpP
CcpP
CcpP
CcpP 0
CcpP 0

Pagina4van5
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DEU
547
588
764

DEU
772
778
807

788
807
774
792
785

756
662
734

732
710
713
677
706
663
322

689
414

10
12

12

10

BEL
555

BEL
792
769

818
777

396

754

722

775
396
367
713
723
718
704
699

619
690
349

356

O o O o

12

10

12

W u N

LUX
564

LUX
813
795
828
794
789

799

803
764

764
749

788
724

716
719

717
696
648
740
708
480
708
606
582

12

10

12

total score total points

2850 53
1789 31
1554 24

total score total points

3987 42
3955 38
2478 36
2443 27
2354 22
1647 20
2779 17
1612 16
1588 16
2265 15
2338 14
3639 12
2249 11
1575 11
1996 9
2590 7
2169 7
3594 6
3629 5
2857 4
3509 0
2713 0
2246 0
2104 0
1746 0
1318 0
1064 0
938 0
878 0

0 0

0 0



Family_name

1 Asbach

2 Zumbroich
3 Genijn

4 Venter

5 Putter

6 Deptula

7 Reeves

8 Rehr

9 Driessen

10 Noiret

11 Oppermann
12 Hegny

13 LEBLOND
14 Redeker

15 Vaessens
16 DARDANT
17 Miller

18 Meulen vd
19 Verhees

20 Driesen

21 verschoren
22 Schiitz

23 Stofberg
24 Bushell

25 Schauwen
26 Van Hooydock
27 De Rede

28 COLLADO
29 Sturm
30 Weijden vd
31 Keijsers
32 Bersselaar, van den

First_name
Jens
Ingo
Jozef
Marius
Friedrich
Martin
Andrew
Stefan
Henk
Frank
Ingo
Jurgen
Arnaud
Thomas
Eddy
Hervé
lan

Roy
Jozef
Jan
Bruno
Dirk
Rob
Christopher
Yves
Dirk
Jacques
Eric
Jurgen
Rob
Toon
Frans

club

BSC Nidderau

BSC Russelsheim
SSw

0OGIO

BS Schwerte

Team Dead Center
Bowmen of Malgrave
SuSC Millenborn
EMM

e

Team Gold Tip

BSC Russelsheim
CREPY EN VALOIS
BSC Russelsheim
Amicitia 1893
CHALONS A.C.
Bowmen of Malgrave
HSH

DHSZOD

Saurier BC Altenahr
FCM

SuSC Millenborn
Rozenjagers
Bowmen of Malgrave
SSw

SSw

RHT

MACON
Bowhunter Castrop
OBK

Willem Tel
DHSZOD

licence_nr nation cat.
DEU HV

DEU HV

128101 BEL  HV
176521 NLD HV
DEU HV

DEU HV

966205 GBR  HV
DEU HV

102821 NLD HV
69H01281 BEL HV
DEU HV

DEU HV

739490U FRA HV
DEU HV

118461 NLD HV
211715A  FRA HV
955616 GBR HV
157468 NLD HV

102947 NLD HV
DEU HV
113007 BEL  HV
DEU HV

174672 NLD HV
103483 GBR HV
128108 BEL  HV
128114 BEL  HV
909062 BEL  HV
765932K FRA HV
DEU HV

172050 NLD  HV
136746 NLD HV
135587 NLD HV

type
CpP
CpP
CcpP
CcpP
CpP
CpP
CcpP
CpP
CcpP
CcpP
CpP
CpP
CcpP
CpP
CcpP
CcpP
CcpP
CcpP
CcpP
CP
CcpP
CP
CcpP
CcpP
CcpP
CcpP
CcpP
CcpP
CP
CcpP
CcpP
CcpP

Pagina5van5

FRA
810
712
773
688

766
736

703

657
759

670
708
648

636

581
569
644
610
567
575

12

10

DEU
788
713

729
702

686
759
676
682
710
672

624

608

682
625
589

606
587
592
634

556
658
616

12

BEL
770
732

713
739

718

687

356
364

693

622

646

611

591
344

320

12

10

total score total points

4008
3636
2271
3569
2901
2274
2849
1508
2822
2471
1807
2747
759
1382
3244
708
3219
1337
1257
2519
2401
1707
2438
2378
1832
1830
1728
1692
1618
983
368
0

60
35
27
26
25
25
23
20
17
15
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